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Veho MZ-S Portable Bluetooth wireless speaker - Orange

Brand : Veho Product code: VSS-704-MZS-0

Product name : Veho MZ-S Portable Bluetooth wireless
speaker - Orange

- Bluetooth 5.0 Wireless speaker with up to 10m range

- Powerful 5 watts total power output

- Compact & portable design

- Twin speaker pair mode (two MZ-S speakers can be paired together)
- Rechargable battery with up to 12 hours playback time

- Designed in the UK

Veho MZ-S Portable Bluetooth wireless speaker - Orange

Veho MZ-S Portable Bluetooth wireless speaker - Orange:

The MZ-S is an ultra compact but powerful Bluetooth wireless speaker with 5 watts output. With up to 12
hours battery life, twin pair mode and 10m wireless range it's the perfect travel companion in any
environment.

Veho MZ-S Portable Bluetooth wireless speaker - Orange. Speaker type: 1-way, Driver diameter: 5.2 cm.
RMS rated power: 5 W. Connectivity technology: Wireless, Bluetooth range: 10 m, USB connector type:
Micro-USB. Product type: Mono portable speaker, Product colour: Grey, Orange, Product design: Cylinder.
Recommended usage: Universal, Compatible memory cards: MicroSD (TransFlash), Maximum memory

card size: 32 GB

Loudspeakers

Number of speakers *
Speaker type
Driver diameter

Audio
RMS rated power *
Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology *
Bluetooth *
Bluetooth version
Bluetooth range

3.5 mm connector *
USB connectivity
USB connector type
AUX in *

USB charging port
Design

Product type *
Product design
Product colour *
Volume control
On/off switch

Performance

Recommended usage *
Card reader integrated *
Compatible memory cards

Maximum memory card size

Power

Battery type *
Battery technology
Battery capacity
Battery capacity
Battery voltage

1-way
5.2cm

5W

Wireless
v

5.0

10 m

xX

v
Micro-USB
xX

v

Mono portable speaker
Cylinder

Grey, Orange

Buttons

v

Universal

v

MicroSD (TransFlash)
32GB

Built-in battery
Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
1200 mAh

4.44 Wh

3.7V

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight *

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

Packaging content

Quantity per pack
Cables included
Manual

Logistics data

Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight
Master (outer) case net weight
Products per master (outer) case
Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case height
Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Shipping (inner) case net weight
Products per shipping (inner) case
Country of origin

Other features

Input current

Packaging content

75 mm
75 mm
105 mm
258 ¢

110 mm
95 mm
95 mm
338¢
Gift box

1 pc(s)
Micro-USB
v

440 mm
350 mm
290 mm
16 kg
15 kg
40 pc(s)
42.5cm
34 cm
12.1cm
7.5 kg
500 ¢g
20 pc(s)
China
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Power

Battery life (max)
Battery recharge time
Battery weight

DC input voltage

12 h
45h
429
5V
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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