## Veho MZ-S Portable Bluetooth wireless speaker - Orange

Brand : Veho Product code: VSS-704-MZS-O

**Product name :** Veho MZ-S Portable Bluetooth wireless speaker - Orange

- Bluetooth 5.0 Wireless speaker with up to 10m range
- Powerful 5 watts total power output
- Compact & portable design
- Twin speaker pair mode (two MZ-S speakers can be paired together)
- Rechargable battery with up to 12 hours playback time
- Designed in the UK

Veho MZ-S Portable Bluetooth wireless speaker - Orange

## Veho MZ-S Portable Bluetooth wireless speaker - Orange:

The MZ-S is an ultra compact but powerful Bluetooth wireless speaker with 5 watts output. With up to 12 hours battery life, twin pair mode and 10m wireless range it's the perfect travel companion in any environment.

Veho MZ-S Portable Bluetooth wireless speaker - Orange. Speaker type: 1-way, Driver diameter: 5.2 cm. RMS rated power: 5 W. Connectivity technology: Wireless, Bluetooth range: 10 m, USB connector type: Micro-USB. Product type: Mono portable speaker, Product colour: Grey, Orange, Product design: Cylinder. Recommended usage: Universal, Compatible memory cards: MicroSD (TransFlash), Maximum memory card size: 32 GB





Loudspeakers		Weight & dimensions	
Number of speakers * Speaker type Driver diameter	1 1-way 5.2 cm	Width Depth Height Weight *	75 mm 75 mm 105 mm 258 g
Audio	E W	Packaging data	
RMS rated power *  Ports & interfaces	5 W	Package width	110 mm
Connectivity technology * Bluetooth * Bluetooth version Bluetooth range 3.5 mm connector *	Wireless  ✓ 5.0 10 m	Package depth Package height Package weight Package type	95 mm 95 mm 338 g Gift box
		Packaging content	
USB connectivity USB connector type AUX in *	✓ Micro-USB <b>×</b>	Quantity per pack Cables included Manual	1 pc(s) Micro-USB ✓
USB charging port	✓	Logistics data	
Product type * Product design Product colour * Volume control On/off switch	Mono portable speaker Cylinder Grey, Orange Buttons ✓	Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight Master (outer) case net weight Products per master (outer) case	440 mm 350 mm 290 mm 16 kg 15 kg 40 pc(s)
Performance		Shipping (inner) case width	42.5 cm
Recommended usage * Card reader integrated * Compatible memory cards Maximum memory card size	Universal  ✓ MicroSD (TransFlash) 32 GB	Shipping (inner) case length Shipping (inner) case height Shipping (inner) case gross weight Shipping (inner) case net weight Products per shipping (inner) case Country of origin	34 cm 12.1 cm 7.5 kg 500 g 20 pc(s)
Power			China
Battery type * Battery technology	Built-in battery Lithium-lon (Li-lon)	Other features	
Battery capacity Battery capacity Battery voltage	1200 mAh 4.44 Wh 3.7 V	Input current Packaging content	1 A Veho MZ-S Speaker Micro USB Cable User Manual

Battery life (max) 12 h
Battery recharge time 4.5 h
Battery weight 42 g
DC input voltage 5 V





5060594761324

0811805031485



811805031485

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.